'88 NATIONAL HIGH POINTS - DRIVER

DRIVER
POINTS
STANDING
DRIVER
POINTS
STANDING

D'EATH, TOM
8021
01
EVANS, MITCH
2394
11

PIERCE, SCOTT
7794
02
KROPFELD, JIM
0800
12

WOODS JR., GEORGE
6826
03
BAKER, WHEELER
0789
13

HANAUER, CHIP
5725
04
SCHAFER JR., JACK
0394
14

DAVID, STEVE
4024
05
BARRIE, JACK
0296
15

LAUTERBACH, LARRY
3871
06
YARLING, TODD
0000
DNF

HOPP, JERRY
3790
07
COOKER, ANDY
0000
DNQ

PREVOST, JOHN
3619
08
FRANKLIN, MICKEY
000
DNQ

SNYDER, RON
3255
09
JOHNSON, GEORGE
0000
DNF

HANSON, MIKE
2894
10
EVANS, MARK
0000
DNC

'88 NATIONAL HIGH POINTS - BOATS

ID-
U-


TOTAL
TEAM
ID-
U-


TOTAL
TEAM

NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME
POINTS
POINTS
STANDING
NUM
NUM
BOAT NAME

POINTS
STANDING

1984-07
U-1
MISS BUDWEISER (16)
0427



1984-01
U-00
MILLER HIGH LIFE (1)




1987-01
U-1
MISS BUDWEISER (17)

8394

8821
01


MISS CIRCUS CIRCUS (5)

3425
09

1988-08
U-8
MR. PRINGLES (2)


7794
02
1980-25
U-66
SUTPHEN SPIRIT

2594
10










U-66
SUTPHEN - MISS BUDWEISER

1982-00
U-2
OH BOY! OBERTO (6)



6826
03









1988-03
U-3
RISLEY'S




1987-00
U-31
MISS CIRCUS CIRCUS (4)






U-3
SEACO AVIATION FUELS (2)

1704
11


U-31
MILLER HIGH LIFE (2)


5919
04











1988-09
U-9
MISS STROH LIGHT

0789
12

1988-06
U-6
HOLSET MISS MADISON (2)
1027



1973-25
U-6
HOLSET MISS MADISON (1)
2528



1980-12
U-5
PIETRO'S PIZZA (2)

0394
13

1988-03
U-6
RISLEY'S HOLSET MISS MADISON (3)  0690
  4245
05









1982-55
U-100
KISW/MISS ROCK (3)

0169
14

1982-22
U-4
POCKET SAVERS PLUS (1)



U-4
MISS D.O.C. (1)





1984-77
U-77
MISS CRAB LEGS (2)


U-4
ARC CONSTRUCTION (1)






U-77
MISS MID-MARK DISTRIBUTORS (1)

0127
15


U-4
DAY’S INN TRAVELER
3330









1982-55
U-4
POCKET SAVERS PLUS (2)





1984-08
U-11
U.S. WEST CELLULAR

 
DNC


U-4
MISS MAXIM
0694
4024
06









1985-17
U-17
PIETRO’S PIZZA (3)

1984-10
U-10
COMPETITION SPECIALTIES






U-17
TEMPUS (2)


DNS


U-10
THE VANTAGE ULTRA


3871
07









1987-21
U-21
ELIMINATOR

 
DNS

1979-02
U-7
JACKPOT FOOD MART (1)


UI-7
MISS PADDOCK POOLS


3790
08

